
Kalka - Shimla Passenger/52457 - Toy - NR 
KLK/Kalka to SML/Shimla 

5h 10m - 94 km - 12 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 KLK Kalka 03:45 0 1 0 19 656 NR
2 TSL Taksal 04:03 04:04 1m 0 1 6 20 814 NR
3 GMM Gumman 04:18 04:19 1m 0 1 10 20 940 NR
4 KOTI Koti 04:36 04:37 1m 0 1 16 22 109

8
NR

5 SWO Sonwara 05:05 05:06 1m 0 1 26 18 133
4

NR

6 DMP Dharampur Himachal 05:24 05:25 1m 0 1 32 17 146
9

NR

7 KMTI Kumarhatti Dagshai 05:45 05:46 1m 0 1 37 15 157
9

NR

8 BOF Barog 06:00 06:05 5m 0 1 41 14 153
1

NR

9 SOL Solan 06:22 06:24 2m 0 1 45 23 149
4

NR

10 SLR Salogra 06:42 06:43 1m 0 1 52 20 150
9

NR

11 KDZ Kandaghat 06:59 07:03 4m 0 1 57 22 143
3

NR

12 JTO Jutogh 08:27 08:28 1m 0 1 88 18 201
8

NR

13 SHZ Summer Hill 08:39 08:40 1m 0 1 91 12 206
5

NR

14 SML Shimla 08:55 0 1 94 - 207
6

NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (00:10)

May 03 2024 (00:10)

1

1


